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Performance level
API GL-4

MTF Rover

1G]

15 °C B%E, kg/!|
FEEE 40 °C, mm?/s
#5EE 100 °C, mm2/s
TEEEHEEL

AR COC, °C
e, °C

SR8, mgKOH/g
BR{E, mgKOH/g
&5, %

5, mg/kg

£, mg/kg

0,878
53,00
10,50
191
185

9,0
3,60
1,53
3200
1700
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